
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 17-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : CHINNA MALLAIAH

H.NO:1-98.VILL:NARSINGAPUR

MON:DHARMARAM

PEDDAPALLI

Telangana

CHALLA RAJI REDDY

-…...

PH: 8179057284

CPD-JI-26 2206C.Code : 28386

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Mancherial Road, Choppadandi-505415  Dist : Karimnagar,Telangana

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

17-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

CPDWSJCB26 1071JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5045DJKA057376

Model No : 5045 D (14.9 *28)

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 BUSHING DU 55/60X40R140550 379.66 448.0034.172.00 34.17 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0224.00

9.02 BUSHINGR141321 411.86 486.0037.072.00 37.07 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0243.00

9.03 O RING. JDS-G173 M42 ST51M7049 10.17 12.000.921.00 0.92 0.0040169320 9.0 0.012.00

9.04 O-RING. PACKINGR82800 94.92 112.008.541.00 8.54 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0112.00

9.05 SEAL KIT. SEAL KIT. CYLIRE247599 1,101.69 1,300.0099.151.00 99.15 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,300.00

9.06 WASHER. COPPERR64857 162.71 192.0014.6412.00 14.64 0.0073182200 9.0 0.016.00

9.07 TIE ROD END. TIE ROD ERE190481 907.63 1,071.0081.691.00 81.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,071.00

9.08 TIE ROD END. TIE ROD ERE190506 907.63 1,071.0081.691.00 81.69 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,071.00

9.09 FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER SJ11062 855.08 1,009.0076.961.00 76.96 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,009.00

9.010 RING. EXTERNAL SNAP40M1825 5.08 6.000.461.00 0.46 0.0073182990 9.0 0.06.00

2.511 HANDRAIL. FENDER RAILSJ11514 568.57 597.0014.211.00 14.21 0.0087089900 2.5 0.0597.00

9.012 AIR FILTER. PRIMARYRE68048 814.41 961.0073.301.00 73.30 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0961.00

9.013 AIR FILTER. SAFETYRE68049 488.98 577.0044.011.00 44.01 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0577.00

9.014 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7867 40.68 48.003.666.00 3.66 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.015 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7047 30.51 36.002.756.00 2.75 0.0073182200 9.0 0.06.00

9.016 SHAFT, SHAFT-(R141313)SU69776 3,587.29 4,233.00322.861.00 322.86 0.0084831099 9.0 0.04,233.00

9.017 WASHERR178402 72.88 86.006.562.00 6.56 0.0073182200 9.0 0.043.00

9.018 SHAFT KITSJ31440 804.24 949.0072.381.00 72.38 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0949.00

9.019 O-RINGR141340 19.49 23.001.751.00 1.75 0.0087089900 9.0 0.023.00

9.020 LOCK WASHERR141339 154.24 182.0013.881.00 13.88 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0182.00

9.021 SEAL. ROCKSHAFT PISTOR141315 1,219.49 1,439.00109.751.00 109.75 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,439.00

9.022 SNAP RINGR140606 5.93 7.000.531.00 0.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.07.00

9.023 DISK D50/53 X 13.5R140642 35.59 42.003.202.00 3.20 0.0087089900 9.0 0.021.00

9.024 M6 X 40R140639 57.63 68.005.192.00 5.19 0.0087089900 9.0 0.034.00

9.025 SPRINGR140640 106.78 126.009.612.00 9.61 0.0087089900 9.0 0.063.00

9.026 LEVER CLUTCHR140641 347.46 410.0031.272.00 31.27 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0205.00

9.027 LEVER. CONTROL. ASSERE73751 306.78 362.0027.611.00 27.61 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0362.00

9.028 SCREWR140645 17.80 21.001.601.00 1.60 0.0087089900 9.0 0.021.00

9.029 Seal. SEAL. PADDYRE61719 578.81 683.0052.091.00 52.09 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0683.00

9.030 SEALR141337 657.63 776.0059.192.00 59.19 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0388.00

9.031 WASHERR141335 264.41 312.0023.802.00 23.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.0156.00

9.032 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7897 9.32 11.000.841.00 0.84 0.0073181500 9.0 0.011.00

9.033 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 6.78 8.000.612.00 0.61 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.034 RING. RETAININGR72653 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0073182990 9.0 0.05.00

9.035 SPRING PINR181017 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0087089900 9.0 0.018.00

9.036 O-RINGT77857 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.037 O-RINGT77858 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.038 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 1,643.47 1,939.30147.915.00 147.91 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0387.86

9.039 PIN. COTTER11M7009 1.69 2.000.151.00 0.15 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

Services

Spares  Total 76 16,713.76 1,467.27 1,467.27 0.00 19,648.30

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,800.00137.291,525.42Hydraulic Assembly R&R ( O/H )-5D1 137.29 0.009.0 0.01,800.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 550.0041.95466.10Power Steering Cylinder Seal kit-5D2 41.95 0.009.0 0.0550.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Tie Rod Per Side-5D3 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24Fuel Injection Pump-5D4 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24PTO oil seal replacement -5D5 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Eight  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 22,848.00

-0.30Round Off :

3,200.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 19,648.30

2711.86 3,200.000.00244.070.000.005.00Service Total 244.07

Grand Total : 81 19,425.58 1,711.34 1,711.34 0.00 22,848.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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